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Pattern Name: TepHOBHI BEHeEl]

Designed By: Enena IleTpoBa
Company : MHOTOLBETHBIE CXEMBl BHIIMBKU
Copyright: Enena IleTpoBa
Fabric: Aida 14, White
350w X 441h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count, 63.50w X 80.01h cm

16 Count, 55.56w X 70.01h cm
18 Count, 49.39w X 62.23h cm
24 Count, 37.04w X 46.67h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ll 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
o E=] 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
[ | = 2 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
0 E3 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
L] 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
[ | [ | 2 DMC 310 Black
m €] 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
O 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
[ | (] 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
] (@] 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
[ (=] 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
] )] 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
[ = 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
O 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 433 Brown—-MD
= [ 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O [ee] 2 DMC 436 Tan
[ X 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
] (6] 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
[ ]| [~ 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
] = 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
O [0l 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
[ | = 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
[ ] ] 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
[ ] [ -] 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[] (o] 2 DMC 945 Tawny
[] 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
[ %] 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
O 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
] 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
B 74 2 DMC 3328 Salmon-DK
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
O 2 DMC 3712 Salmon-MD
] 9] 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
] 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
B ] 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
O 2 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
L] [O] 2 DMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
[ | /] 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
B [o] 2 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
[ =) 2 DMC 3831 Raspberry-DK
[ ] ] 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
[ (@] 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood—-MD
0 [z 2 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
[ = 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa

1 DMC 945 Tawny
O 1 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
- 1 DMC 310 Black

1

DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H N 8 § B0

B 5 & B

H E B E BN B EE

“

@ ]

OO0 F F @ BB E RN EEFO0RENECOCOERRECOERECCEEEDNEDN
N

=]

PR RPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRRRRRPRPRPRPRPRRRRRRRRRPRPRPRPRPRRRPRRRPRRRRRPRPRPRRPRRRRR

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

317
414
938
3371
3857
3858
779
902
413
3799
452
648
823
3799
415
927
838
938
3064
758
758
3778
317
413
310
3371
945
951
3072
3743
436
3772
632
3772
3064
3772
318
3042
169
414
451
3860
898
938
498
815
317
645
3772
3858
3858
3859
152
407
451
647
152
3778
3778
3779
224
758
225
3743

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Black Brown
Rosewood—-DK
Rosewood—-MD
Cocoa-DK

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Shell Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Navy Blue-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Pearl Gray

Gray Green-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand

Terra Cotta-Vy LT
Terra Cotta-VvVy LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray-DK
Black

Black Brown

Tawny

Tawny—-LT

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Tan

Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand

Desert Sand-VY DK
Steel Gray-LT
Antique Violet-LT
Pewter-LT

Steel Gray-DK
Shell Gray-DK
Cocoa

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Christmas Red-DK
Garnet-MD

Pewter Gray

Beaver Gray-VY DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Rosewood—-MD
Rosewood—-MD
Rosewood-LT

Shell Pink-MD LT
Desert Sand-DK
Shell Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Shell Pink-MD LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Shell Pink-VY LT
Terra Cotta-VvVy LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT

Enena IleTpoBa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H F B B E H @A

> &

H E B H

N

B B 2 E

H B R 0O E @ B D0 EEEDERE P OO EEO0OND®EOE@
B B X B B KN B B N E

PR RPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRRRRRPRPRPRPRPRRRRRRRRRPRPRPRPRPRRRPRRRPRRRRRPRPRPRRPRRRRR

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
842
223
3863
3726
3863
225
3072
223
3772
3772
3722
3771
3779
3771
3778
3064
3778
945
3779
632
3857
898
3857
632
3858
3064
3859
3772
3859
152
758
950
951
3858
3863
779
3858
779
3860
407
3064
407
3864
223
3864
927
3042
415
453
452
3042
169
318
414
646
647
3861
902
3858
351
3712
351
3328

Shell Pink-MD LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Shell Pink-LT
Mocha Beige—-MD
Antique Mauve-DK
Mocha Beige—-MD
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Shell Pink-LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Shell Pink-MD
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Desert Sand

Terra Cotta-LT
Tawny

Rosewood-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Rosewood—-DK

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Rosewood—-DK

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Rosewood—-MD

Desert Sand
Rosewood-LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Rosewood-LT

Shell Pink-MD LT
Terra Cotta-Vy LT
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny—-LT
Rosewood—-MD

Mocha Beige—-MD
Cocoa-DK
Rosewood—-MD
Cocoa-DK

Cocoa

Desert Sand-DK
Desert Sand

Desert Sand-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Shell Pink-LT
Mocha Beige-LT
Gray Green-LT
Antique Violet-LT
Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-LT
Shell Gray-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Pewter-LT

Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Cocoa-1LT

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Rosewood—-MD

Coral

Salmon—-MD

Coral

Salmon-DK

Enena IleTpoBa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H OO0 EEEnEDm
5 @ @ F 0 @ BB E E

]

PR RPRPRRPRPRRPRRREPEPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRRRR

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

350
3328
326
347
326
498
814
815
3830
3831
435
632
758
3771
3064
3771
350
3831
3328
3831
152
3779
3778
3859

Coral-MD

Salmon-DK

Rose—-VY DK

Salmon-VY DK

Rose—-VY DK

Christmas Red-DK
Garnet-DK

Garnet-MD

Terra Cotta-MD
Raspberry-DK
Brown-VY LT

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Terra Cotta-VvVyY LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Coral-MD
Raspberry-DK
Salmon-DK
Raspberry-DK

Shell Pink-MD LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-LT

Enena IleTpoBa
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Pacxon HuTen
Hureyt B MOoTKe: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMc 152 193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 169 979 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 221 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 223 205 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 225 2061 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDoMC 310 3659 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMc 317 333 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 318 409 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 326 1193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 347 3996 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 355 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 413 411 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BpoMc 414 427 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 2059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMC 433 1382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 435 369 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 436 761 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 451 609 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 453 885 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 498 1367 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 632 1352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 434 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMCc 779 963 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 801 384 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMoMC 814 741 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 938 2136 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 945 5107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMCc 951 899 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 975 515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3064 806 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3072 2371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BbMc 3328 239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 3371 1381 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3712 357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3743 3314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMc 3771 1945 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 3772 1496 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 3778 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3779 810 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 3799 419 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3830 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3831 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3857 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3858 666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 3859 331 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 817 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 945 5568 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3771
.DMC 310 715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799
.DMC 317 887 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414
.DMC 938 2431 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3371
.DMC 3857 220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3858
.DMC 779 898 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 902
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

.DMC 413 341 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

[]DMC 452 701 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 648

.DMC 823 721 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

[]DMC 415 707 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 927

.DMC 838 570 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 938

[]DMC 3064 735 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 758

[]DMC 758 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778

.DMC 317 458 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 413

.DMC 310 1168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371

[]DMC 945 1126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 951

[]DMC 3072 6784 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 436 923 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

.DMC 632 913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

[]DMC 3064 906 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

[]DMC 318 1554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042

.DMC 169 1044 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414

.DMC 451 436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

.DMC 898 2102 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 938

.DMC 498 363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 815

.DMC 317 595 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 645

.DMC 3772 794 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3858

.DMC 3858 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

[]DMC 152 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 407

[]DMC 451 518 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 647

[]DMC 152 223 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778

[]DMC 3778 610 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3779

[]DMC 224 165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 758

[]DMC 225 1452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

[]DMC 152 203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 842

.DMC 223 395 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3863

.DMC 3726 473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3863

[]DMC 225 8471 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000

DMC 3072
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

.DMC 223 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3772

.DMC 3772 171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3722

[]DMC 3771 798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3779

[]DMC 3771 475 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778

[]DMC 3064 433 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778

[]DMC 945 1391 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3779

.DMC 632 1081 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3857

.DMC 898 1872 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3857

.DMC 632 551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3858

[]DMC 3064 400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

.DMC 3772 705 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

[]DMC 152 253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 758

[]DMC 950 108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 951

.DMC 3858 744 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3863

.DMC 779 645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3858

.DMC 779 1167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

[]DMC 407 431 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3064

[]DMC 407 295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3864

[]DMC 223 336 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3864

[]DMC 927 2499 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 415 3104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 453

[]DMC 452 914 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 169 1902 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318

.DMC 414 689 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 646

[]DMC 647 655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

.DMC 902 338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3858

[]DMC 351 2944 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3712

.DMC 351 4224 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3328

.DMC 350 9885 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
DMC 3328

.DMC 326 4139 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 347

.DMC 326 1256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 498

.DMC 814 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 815
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

.DMC 3830 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3831

.DMC 435 782 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 632

[]DMC 758 470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3771

[]DMC 3064 1257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3771

.DMC 350 8651 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 3831

.DMC 3328 411 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3831

[]DMC 152 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3779

[]DMC 3778 158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3859



